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Statement of Mrs. ANANDINI VYANKATRAO DHELE (A/c-00000036697550410) between 01/04/2026 to 15/04/2026

I

/BARB/9822174427/MNO RE

Txn Date Valuc Date Dcscription Debit Credit Balance |
05/04/2026 05/04/2026 UPI/DR/172100718818/Mr 50.00 418.77
- SWAP/YESB/Q934309205/NO RE
05/04/2026 05/04/2026 UPI/DR/193229762628/RAM 60.00 358.77
KHEL/YESB/Q271940884/NO RE
05/04/2026 05/04/2026 UPI/DR/193530968306/0M 20.00 338.77
u TRADERS/UTIB/gpay-12190/NO
05/04/2026 05/04/2026 UPI/DR/194405898254/VISHNU 85.00 253.77
| V/YESB/paytmqr64w/NO RE
05/04/2026 05/04/2026 UPI/DR/194513132493/BHARATSI/YESB/pa |10.00 243.77
yimqropl/NO RE
06/04/2026 06/04/2026 UPI/DR/162630032776/Miss 72.00 171.77
RUT/MAHB/rutujasona/NO RE
06/04/2026 06/04/2026 UPI/DR/609656758493/Pune 10.00 161.77
Mah/UTIB/punemahana/UPIIn -
06/04/2026 06/04/2026 UPI/DR/609639869273/Pune 20.00 141.77
Mah/UTIB/punemahana/UPIIn
07/04/2026 07/04/2026 UPI/DR/609746297948/Pune 30.00 111.77
Mah/UTIB/punemahana/UPIIn
107/04/2026 . |07/04/2026 UPI/CR/103065671721/NPCI 15.45 127.22
BHIM/HDFC/bhimcashba/BHIM N
07/04/2026 (7/04/2026 UPI/BK 609746198924/ Punc 20.00 107.22 '
Mah/UTIB/punemahana/UPIIn
07/04/2026 07/04/2026 UPI/DR/609746594871/Pune 10.00 97.22 ’
Mah/UTIB/punemahana/UPIIn 4
\07)’04,’2026 07/04/2026 UPI/DR/646323321842/www.pmpm/INDB/w  |30.00 67.22
e wwpmpmlor/UPIIn
07/04/2026 07/04/2026 UPI/DR/172927106743/NAINARAM/YESB/p (10.00 57.22
ayvtmqr281/NO RE
07/04/2026 07/04/2026 Chgq 000014 KOT PrBr 20041 380000.00 380057.22
08/04/2026 08/04/2026 UPI/DR/609813572239/Pune 20.00 380037.22
Mah/UTIB/punemahana/UPIIn
08/04/2026 08/04/2026 UPI/DR/609813682582/Punc 40.00 379997.22 :
Mah/UTIB/punemahana/UPlIn R B I |
08/04/2026 08/04/2026 UPI/DR/609814943965/BHART! 49.00 379948.22 |
A/AIRP/airtelprep/Payme
08/04/2026  |08/04/2026 | UPI/DR/161032105453/Mr 10.00 379938.22
_ DNYAN/YESB/Q461964710/NO RE
08/04/2026 08/04/2026 UPI/DR/162705199678/ATCHAY A 10500.00 369438.22
/TMBL/kannannm20/NO RE
08/04/2026 08/04/2026 UPI/DR/170443287257/RAMESH 10500.00 358938.22 B
) /SBIN/9950078036/NO RE R B
08/04/2026 08/04/2026 UPI/DR/174011388404/ROHAN 35.00 358903.22 '
AN/KKBK/8329309942/NORE - .
08/04/2026 08/04/2026 UPI/DR/180454083695/HARISHGO/FDRL/ce | 10500.00 348403.22 i
I 5294849-/NO RE
08/04/2026  |08/04/2026  |IMPS/609818961970/TMB-XX496- 1000.00 349403.22
MAHAVEER/IMPS )
08/04/2026  |08/04/2026  |UPI/DR/185149011799/Ashwani 25555.00 32384822
— JATRP/jkhffundin/NO RE
|08/04/2026  |08/04/2026 | UPI/DR/185542007520/MANISHA 1200.00 32264822 |
|

**7has is computer generated stalement amd does npt requine o signatme, **
ST T YT )
7 S\Aqrqic -



		2026-04-15T18:11:59+0530
	SONTAKKE MAHAVIR BALIRAM


		2026-04-15T18:12:16+0530
	SONTAKKE MAHAVIR BALIRAM


		2026-04-15T18:12:23+0530
	SONTAKKE MAHAVIR BALIRAM




